
MATERIALE CURATENIE

I.D.: 63787017

Data publicarii	03.12.21	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.952,45 RON - 1.952,45 RON

Descriere: MATURA EURO PVC BUC 19 5 6 30 35,7 FARAS COADA BUC 19 3 6,75 20,25 24,1 SACI MENAJ 120L BUC 19 5 3,8 19 22,61 SACI MENAJERI 35L BUC 19 5 3,3 16,5 19,64 SET TOALETA KONEX (PERIE WC) BUC 19 3 4,6 13,8 16,42 SAPUN LICHID 5L BUC 19 8 25 200 238 LAVETA MICROFIBRA BUC 19 8 3,3 26,4 31,42 CIF PASTA 500 ML BUC 19 14 6,5 91 108,29 PRONTO MOBILA BUC 19 2 12 24 28,56 DETERGENT PARDOSELI ASEVI 5L BUC 19 7 45 315 374,85 MANUSI UNICA FOLOSINTA CUT*100 BUC CUT 19 10 55 550 654,5 PROSOP 2ST 600 FOI /100M (6/BAX) BUC 19 24 6 144 171,36 HALATE BUMBAC BUC 19 4 68,025 272,1 323,8 HIG NATUR 1ST 9/125 (12/BAX) ROLE 19 96 2,4 230,4 274,18
